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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 10:35 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.96 472
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.46 413
3. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.65 406
4. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.61 374
5. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.74 370
6. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 36.36 351
7. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 40.79 249
8. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 40.94 246
9. SPASOJEVIC, Darja 05 Panonija 43.41 206

10. MELEG, MAsa 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 47.92 153

14 - 15 godina

1. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 31.62 535
2. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 32.49 493
3. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.58 489
4. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.13 425
5. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.67 405
6. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.47 379
7. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.21 356
8. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.58 318
9. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.55 295

10. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.90 266

16 - 17 godina

1. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 31.71 530
2. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.67 443
3. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 33.90 434
4. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.02 429
5. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 35.95 364
6. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.77 340
7. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.64 293

14 - 17 godina

1. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 31.62 535
2. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 31.71 530
3. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 32.49 493
4. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.58 489
5. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.67 443
6. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 33.90 434
7. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.02 429
8. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.13 425
9. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.67 405

10. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.47 379
11. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 35.95 364
12. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.21 356
13. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.77 340
14. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.58 318
15. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.55 295
16. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.64 293
17. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.90 266
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back

Otvoreno

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.39 666
2. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.57 592
3. JOVANOVIĆ, Ksenija 99 Velika Kikinda 30.80 578
4. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.49 541
5. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 31.62 535
6. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 PK Arena 2015 31.69 531
7. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 31.71 530
8. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.96 518
9. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 32.49 493

10. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.58 489
11. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 32.74 481
12. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.96 472
13. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.67 443
14. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 33.90 434
15. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.02 429
16. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.13 425
17. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.46 413
18. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.65 406
19. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.67 405
20. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 35.03 393
21. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.47 379
22. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.61 374
23. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.74 370
24. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 35.95 364
25. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.21 356
26. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 36.36 351
27. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.77 340
28. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 37.22 328
29. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.58 318
30. KIS, Tara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 38.28 301
31. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.55 295
32. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.64 293
33. NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 Pksm 38.92 286
34. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.90 266
35. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 40.79 249
36. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 40.94 246
37. SPASOJEVIC, Darja 05 Panonija 43.41 206
38. MELEG, MAsa 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 47.92 153
39. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 52.46 117

DSQ DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 52.91


